

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.698 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
16.	24.11.2022	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel for respondent alone is in attendance and at his request adjourned finally for hearing 02.12.2022. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> KLNS	

--	--	--	--
