

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A No.698 of 2017
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	28.02.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants, Mr.T.C Krishnan represented the case. Learned counsel for the respondent, Mr.Harinath Reddy Soma, requested short time. List the case on 13.03.2024. <u> </u> BSS, J RSD	