

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.698 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	13-03-2024	<u>BSS, J</u> There is no representation for the appellants and also for R1. The lower Court records not yet received. The Registry is directed to call-for First Appellate Court records. List the case after Six (06) weeks. _____ BSS, J Bsv	

--	--	--	--